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4 ON 4 VETERAN SCHEDULE 
 
Saturday June 1, 2013 
9:00am - 9:50am on Trackside 4 HORSEMEN v. HONEY BADGERS 
 
Sunday June 2, 2013 
8:00am - 8:50am on Roadside TEAM DARKNESS v. RUBBER PUCKIES 
9:00am - 9:50am on Roadside UGLY PUCKLINGS v. PITTSBURGH PREDATORS 
 
Sunday June 9, 2013 
8:00am- 8:50am on Roadside  HONEY BADGERS v. PITTSBURGH PREDATORS 
8:50am - 9:40am on Trackside 4 HORSEMEN v. UGLY PUCKLINGS 
11:00am - 11:50am on Roadside TEAM DARKNESS v. GET AFTER IT 
 
Saturday June 15, 2013 
7:50am - 8:40am on Trackside HONEY BADGERS v. UGLY PUCKLINGS  
8:00am - 8:50am on Roadside RUBBER PUCKIES v. GET AFTER IT 
 
Sunday June 16, 2013 
9:00am - 9:50am on Roadside UGLY PUCKLINGS v. GET AFTER IT 
11:40am - 12:30pm Trackside 4 HORSEMEN v. TEAM DARKNESS 
12:40pm - 1:30pm Trackside  HONEY BADGERS v. RUBBER PUCKIES 
 
Saturday June 22, 2013 
9:00am - 9:50am on Roadside PITTSBURGH PREDATORS v. GET AFTER IT 
10:00am - 10:50am on Roadside 4 HORSEMEN v. RUBBER PUCKIES 
11:00am - 11:50am on Roadside HONEY BADGERS v. TEAM DARKNESS 
 
Sunday June 23, 2013 
9:00am - 9:50am on Roadside HONEY BADGERS v. GET AFTER IT 
 
Saturday June 29, 2013 
7:50am - 8:40am on Trackside UGLY PUCKLINGS v. TEAM DARKNESS 
8:00am - 8:50am on Roadside 4 HORSEMEN v. GET AFTER IT  
8:50am - 9:40am on Trackside  PITTSBURGH PREDATORS v. RUBBER PUCKIES 
 
Sunday June 30, 2013 
11:40am - 12:30pm Trackside HONEY BADGERS v. GET AFTER IT 
12:40pm - 1:30pm Trackside  UGLY PUCKLINGS v. RUBBER PUCKIES 
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Saturday July 6, 2013 
10:00am - 10:50am on Roadside PITTSBURGH PREDATORS v. TEAM DARKNESS 
11:00am - 11:50am on Roadside 4 HORSEMEN v. RUBBER PUCKIES 
 
Sunday July 7, 2013 
8:50am - 9:40am on Trackside UGLY PUCKLINGS v. 4 HORSEMEN 
11:40am - 12:30pm Trackside TEAM DARKNESS v. RUBBER PUCKIES 
12:40pm - 1:30pm Trackside  PITTSBURGH PREDATORS v. GET AFTER IT 
 
Saturday July 13, 2013 
7:50am - 8:40am on Trackside HONEY BADGERS v. PITTSBURGH PREDATORS 
8:50am - 9:40am on Trackside UGLY PUCKLINGS v. TEAM DARKNESS 
 
Sunday July 14, 2013 
8:00am - 8:50am on Roadside 4 HORSEMEN v. PITTSBURGH PREDATORS 
 
Saturday July 20, 2013 
10:00am - 10:50am on Roadside #1 UGLY PUCKLINGS v. #4 FOUR HORSEMEN (SEMIFINALS) 
11:00am - 11:50am on Roadside #2 RUBBER PUCKIES v. #3 TEAM DARKNESS (SEMIFINALS) 
 
Saturday July 27, 2013 
8:00am - 8:50am on Roadside #5 GET AFTER IT v. #6 HONEY BADGERS 
8:50am - 9:40am on Trackside #4 FOUR HORSEMEN v. #2 RUBBER PUCKIES (CONSOLATION) 
11:40am - 12:30pm Trackside #6 HONEY BADGERS v. #7 PITTSBURGH PREDATORS 
 
Sunday July 28, 2013 
8:00am - 8:50am on Roadside #5 GET AFTER IT v. #7 PITTSBURGH PREDATORS 
10:00am - 10:50am on Roadside #1 UGLY PUCKLINGS v. #3 TEAM DARKNESS (CHAMPIONSHIP) 
 


